NWL BOYS' U14 (YEAR 9) WEIGHTLIFTING RECORDS

CLASS

40kg

45kg

50kg

56kg

62kg

69kg

77kg

77+kg

LIFT

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

RECORD HOLDER

Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS

Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS

Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS

Dane WILSON
Dane WILSON
Dane WILSON

Mark CLEGG
Saun TREBILLCOCK
Saun TREBILLCOCK

Shaun CLEGG
Shaun CLEGG
Shaun CLEGG

Josh FARGAHLY
Josh FARGAHLY
Josh FARGAHLY

Alex TULLY
Joshua HUTTON
Joshua HUTTON

RECORD

46kg
60kg
106kg

58kg
76kg
134kg

60kg
80kg
140kg

65kg
85kg
150kg

75kg
97v2kg
170kg

95kg
115kg
210kg

90kg
110kg
197kg

76kg
90kg
162kg

DATE

Oct 07, 2006
Oct 07, 2006
Oct 07, 2006

May 05, 2007
May 05, 2007
May 05, 2007

Aug 28, 2007
Aug 28, 2007
Aug 28, 2007

Aug 26, 2001
Aug 26, 2001
Aug 26, 2001

Mar 21, 1994
Jun 12, 1999
Jun 12, 1999

Feb 17, 2007
Feb 17, 2007
Feb 17, 2007

Mar 10, 2007
May 05, 2007
May 05, 2007

Nov 04, 2012
Jul 15, 2018
Jul 15, 2018



